# L11000079172

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bi	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		ļ

Office Use Only



800286966258

06/10/16--01021--012 \*\*25.00

06/10/16--01021--012 \*\*25.00

ZING JUN 22 P 4: 33

WH 23 2013



8895 North Military Traif, Suite 204E Palm Beach Gardens, Florida 33410 Phone: (561) 475-2295 | Fax: (561) 584-7634 www.creativelaw.net

Mandell Sundarsingh, Esq.

mandell@creativelaw.net

June 23, 2016

#### VIA EMAIL Deborah.bruce@dos.myflorida.com

Deborah Bruce Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Weadock Management, LLC name change

Dear Ms. Bruce:

In accordance with our conversation, I am writing to confirm that the principal of Weadock Management, LLC (Gregory Weadock), is the same principal of Gregory Weadock, P.A. I am Mr. Weadock's attorney and the registered agent for Weadock Management, LLC. Accordingly, please effectuate the name change of Weadock Management, LLC to "Gregory Weadock, LLC."

The letter that I received from you dated June 15, 2016, is attached for your convenience.

Please contact me with any questions or concerns. Thank you for your attention in this matter.

Respectfully submitted,

Mandell Sundarsingh, Esq.

O



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 15, 2016

MANDELL SUNDARSINGH 8895 N. MILITARY TRAIL, STE 204E PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL 33410

SUBJECT: WEADOCK MANAGEMENT, LLC

Ref. Number: L16000079172

We have received your document for WEADOCK MANAGEMENT, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable because it is the same as or not distinguishable from an existing entity. If the principals are the same in both entities, please send a letter or affidavit advising us of this association, along with your articles so that we may complete the filing process.

The document number of the name conflict is P94000027808.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 316A00012597

1016 JUN 22 P 4: 3



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 15, 2016

MANDELL SUNDARSINGH 8895 N. MILITARY TRAIL, STE 204E PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL 33410

SUBJECT: WEADOCK MANAGEMENT, LLC

Ref. Number: L16000079172

We have received your document for WEADOCK MANAGEMENT, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable because it is the same as or not distinguishable from an existing entity. If the principals are the same in both entities, please send a letter or affidavit advising us of this association, along with your articles so that we may complete the filing process.

The document number of the name conflict is P94000027808.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 316A0001259

www.sunbiz.org

## ti Pagistratian Section

#### **COVER LETTER**

### Registration Section Division of Corporations

Weadock Management, LLC SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Mandell Sundarsingh Name of Person Sundarsingh Law, PL Firm/Company 8895 N. Military Trail, Suite 204E Address Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410 City/State and Zip Code mandell@creativelaw.net E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Mandell Sundarsingh Name of Person Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$25.00 Filing Fee □ \$30.00 Filing Fee & □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certificate of Stalus & Certified Copy Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is enclosed)

**MAILING ADDRESS:** 

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

#### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Weadock Management, LLC		
( <u>Name of the Limited Liability Com</u> (A Florida Limite	pany as it now appears on our recor d Liability Company)	rds.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compar	ny were filed on April 22, 2016	and assigned
Florida document number L16000079172		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited li	ability company here:	•
Gregory Weadock, LLC		
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liz	ibility Company," the designation "LL	.C" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		****
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		78 201 1A1 5
	·	
		Account to the second
		SSE 22
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	•	To the second
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		المرابع
		> w
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office address here.		ds, enter the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street addr	ress
	, I	Florida
	City	Zip Code

#### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized P	Person(s) authorized t	to manage, <u>enter the t</u>	<u>itle, name, and addre</u>	ss of each person	being added
or removed from our reco				1	
,					

MGR = M $AMBR = A$	anager uthorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
		\$ <u>\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ </u>	
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Add
			☐ Remove
			□ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
		40-1-20-1	ALLEG BOOK AND
			HAS 2 DR

Change
Add
🗀 Remove
Change
Add  Add  Add  Add  Remove  Remove  Change
Add
Remove
Change

1					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
-11.					
	······································				<del></del>
	<del> </del>				
•			· <del></del> -	· · ·	
-	· .				<del></del>
	A CANADA A A CANADA CANADA A CANADA CA				
		<del></del>			
			·		
<u> </u>					
			·		<del></del>
effective date is listed, the date: If the date inserted in the	the date of filing:  e must be specific and cannot be his block does not meet the he Department of State's re	ne prior to date of filing applicable statutory	or more than 90 days filing requirements	after filing.) Pursua	nt to 605.02 t be listed
				25 AT	
record specifies a del he 90th day after the	ayed effective date, be record is filed.	ut not an effecti	ve time, at 12:	01 amicon file WHASS	e earliei
June 7	2016			<b>一声。</b>	m
	<del></del>	<del></del>			J
		,			

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee